
EX 150mmØ WM

EX SAN 206
T/G=62.62
NW INV=59.67
SE INV=59.71

EX 92.7m -  525mmØ STM @ 0.46%

44.1m -  375mmØ STM @ 0.66%
EX 65.6m -  375mmØ STM @ 0.81%

7.1m-200mmØ STM @ 1.00%

DD 1

DD 2

V&VB

CONNECT TO EXISTING 525mmØ CONCRETE
STORM SEWER PER CITY STANDARD 11 AND 11.2
EXISTING INV=59.54 PROPOSED INV=59.87

PROPOSED 4-STOREY APARTMENT
RD 4

RD 3

RD 2

RD 6

RD 1

RD 5

SC

RD 7

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

ENTRY LEVEL FLOOR = 62.90
LEVEL 1 FLOOR = 64.57

SERVICE LEVEL FLOOR = 59.80
TOP OF FOOTING = 59.48(LOW)

LEVEL 0 FLOOR = 61.33
TOP OF FOOTING = 60.61

WV

SP

S

UP

SP

SP

S

SP

SSIB

P E R K I N S                                                                                    S T R E E T 

SITE BENCHMARK
CP IN UTILITY POLE
ELEVATION=63.11

(FORMERLY PRIVATE ROAD)

PO-M

SSIB*

SSIB*

(REGISTERED PLAN 7)

UP SITE BENCHMARK
CONCRETE PIN
IN UTILITY POLE

ELEVATION=63.43

SSIB*

(REGISTERED PLAN 7)

PERKINS STREET

EMPRESS AVENUE N

EX CB
T/G=62.35 T/G=62.36

EX CB

CB
T/G=62.49

T/G=62.63
EX CB

T/G=62.42
EX CB

T/G=62.57
EX CB

FH
EX

EX STM 112
T/G=62.60

NW INV=60.31
SE INV=60.33

EX SAN 206
T/G=62.62

NW INV=59.67
SE INV=59.71

EX 200mmØ WM

EX 150mmØ WM

D1
0.017
0.45

D2
0.011
0.45

A1
0.009
0.90

R1
0.013
0.90

R2
0.009
0.90

R3
0.007
0.90

R4
0.017
0.90

R5
0.020
0.90

R6
0.006
0.90

R7
0.009
0.90

A2
0.003
0.90

1:100 YR=14cm

1:5 YR=10cm
1:100 YR=13cm1:100 YR=15cm

1:5 YR=11cm

1:100 YR=14cm

1:5 YR=11cm

1:5 YR=11cm

1:100 YR=15cm

1:5 YR=9cm

1:100 YR=13cm 1:5 YR=11cm

1:100 YR=14cm

1:5 YR=10cm

STM CAP
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PLANA1.DWG - 841mmx594mm

NOTE:
THE POSITION OF ALL POLE LINES, CONDUITS,
WATERMAINS, SEWERS AND OTHER
UNDERGROUND AND OVERGROUND UTILITIES AND
STRUCTURES IS NOT NECESSARILY SHOWN ON
THE CONTRACT DRAWINGS, AND WHERE SHOWN,
THE ACCURACY OF THE POSITION OF SUCH
UTILITIES AND STRUCTURES IS NOT GUARANTEED.
BEFORE STARTING WORK, DETERMINE THE EXACT
LOCATION OF ALL SUCH UTILITIES AND
STRUCTURES AND ASSUME ALL LIABILITY FOR
DAMAGE TO THEM.
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1:150

SCALE

60
1:150

42

LEGEND

1:100 YR

1:5 YR

DRAINAGE AREA LIMITS

1:5 YEAR WEIGHTED RUNOFF COEFICIENT

A-3
0.023
0.71

POST-DEVELOPMENT AREA ID

POST-DEVELOPMENT DRAINAGE AREA (ha)

APPROXIMATE PONDING LIMITS
STM MH

EXISTING STORM MH & SEWER

CB EXISTING CATCHBASIN C/W CATCHBASIN LEAD

EMERGENCY OVERLAND FLOW ROUTE

PROPOSED BUILDING ENTRANCE / EXIT

PROPOSED STORM SEWER AND FLOW DIRECTION

PROPOSED DEPRESSED CURBDC

PROPOSED BARRIER CURB

PROPOSED CONTROLLED FLOW ROOF DRAINRD

PROPOSED ROOFTOP SCUPPER LOCATIONSC

* REFER TO THE 'DEVELOPMENT SERVICING STUDY AND STORMWATER MANAGEMENT REPORT' (R-2023-111) PREPARED BY
NOVATECH FOR DRAINAGE AREA IDENTIFIERS AND STORMWATER MANAGEMENT DETAILS.

**ALL CONTROLLED FLOW ROOF DRAINS FOR THE UPPER ROOF OF THE BUILDING ARE TO BE WATTS ACCUTROL ADJUSTABLE
ROOF DRAINS WITH WEIR SETTINGS AS INDICATED IN THE TABLE ABOVE.

ROOF DRAIN TABLE: AREA R1 to R7 (FOR DRAINS RD1 to RD7)
ROOF DRAIN No.
(WATTS MODEL)AREA ID *

RD 1 (RD-100-A-ADJ)

WEIR SETTING  1:5 YEAR
RELEASE RATE

 1:100 YEAR
RELEASE RATE

APPROX. 5 YR
PONDING DEPTH

APPROX. 100 YR
PONDING DEPTH

R1
RD  2 (RD-100-A-ADJ)

14 cm10 cm 0.95 L/S0.79 L/S
10 cm 0.87 L/s0.79 L/S

RD 3 (RD-100-A-ADJ)
RD 4 (RD-100-A-ADJ)

15 cm11 cm 0.32 L/s0.32 L/s
13 cm

TOTALS - - 4.83 L/s 4.99 L/s- -

R2
R3
R4 11 cm 14 cm0.95 L/s0.79 L/S

RD 5 (RD-100-A-ADJ)R5 11 cm 15 cm1.26 L/s0.95 L/S
RD 6 (RD-100-A-ADJ)R6 9 cm 13 cm0.95 L/s0.87 L/S
RD 7 (RD-100-A-ADJ)R7 11 cm 14 cm0.32 L/s0.32 L/SCLOSED

1/4 EXPOSED
1/4 EXPOSED

CLOSED
1/4 EXPOSED
1/2 EXPOSED
1/2 EXPOSED
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